
Date Start 8:30am Start 10:50am Start at 1:55pm

Fri 6 June ALL DAY - PHOTOGRAPHY

Mon 9 June

PHYSICS
Paper 1 - 1hr 30m

ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 1 - 2hrs

PHILOSOPHY,THEOLOGY
& ETHICS

Paper 1 - 2hrs

Tue 10 June

FURTHER MATHS
PURE

 1hr 30m

FILM STUDIES
Paper 1 - 2hr 30m

HISTORY
Paper 1 - 2hrs

BIOLOGY
Paper 1 - 1hr 30m

Wed 11 June CHEMISTRY
Paper 1 - 1hr 30m

SOCIOLOGY
Paper 1 - 1hr 30m

Thu 12 June
ALL DAY - ART

MATHS: PURE (12B/12D)
Paper 1 - 2hrs

Fri 13 June PSYCHOLOGY
Paper 1 - 1hr 30m

Mon 16 June
ENGLISH LITERATURE

Paper 2 - 1hr 30m
(START AT 9:35AM)

SOCIOLOGY
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

Tue 17 June

HISTORY
Paper 2 - 2hrs

FURTHER MATHS
DECISIONS & STATISTICS

1hr 30m

MEDIA STUDIES
2hr 15m

Wed 18 June

TRAVEL & TOURISM
1hr 30m

CHEMISTRY 
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

PHYSICS
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

MATHS: APPLIED
(12B/12D)

Paper 2 - 1hr 15m

PHILOSOPHY,THEOLOGY
& ETHICS

Paper 2 - 1hr

Thu 19 June BIOLOGY 
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

Fri 20 June PSYCHOLOGY
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

ENGLISH LANGUAGE &
LITERATURE
Paper 1 - 3hrs

(START AT 10:35AM)

YEAR 12 MOCKSYEAR 12 MOCKS  
EXAM TIMETABLEEXAM TIMETABLE


